2009 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

	KEII46	<u> </u>			DITIOISH OF		
1. Entity Nan	MENT # L070000 ARTINEZ, LLC	D31536			09 SEP -9	PM 2: 20	
Principal Place of Business 911 EAST IDA STREET TAMPA, FL 33603		Mailing Address 911 EAST IDA STREE TAMPA, FL 33603	o 8			FIN BOURD HIND HIND & SHEET HIND	4 148 4 156
2. Principal Place of Business - No P.O. Box #		3. Mailing Address	3. Mailing Address				
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			REIN-LLC	CR2E101 (1/07	")
City & State		City & State			er		Applied For Not Applicable
Zip	Country		Zip Country		5. Certificate of Status Desired Status Desired Fee Required		
6. Name and Address of Current		irrent Registered Agent			Address of New	Registered Agent	
MARTINEZ, ALEX 911 EAST IDA STREET TAMPA, FL 33603		131°	Name Street Address ((P O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
		•	City			FL Zip Co	ode
8. The above the obligat	e named entity submits this statem tions of registered agent.	nent for the purpose of changing	ts registered office or regis	stered agent, or bo	th, in the State of Fl	lorida. I am familiar with	n, and accept
SIGNATURE	(My Willate	~				8-28-9	
	Signature, typed or printed name of registered	d agent and little d applicable (NC	OTE: Registered Agent algnature re	quired when reinstating		DATE	
FILE	Signature, typed or printed name of registered in the second seco	In accordance with	n s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., did not receive the prior	the limited	Mai	ke check payable to la Department of Sta	
FILE	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOW!!! FEE IS \$277.50	In accordance with	h s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S.,	the limited	Mai	ke check payable to la Department of Sta	
	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOWILL FEE IS \$277.50 MANAGING M MGRM	In accordance with	h s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., lid not receive the prior (the limited	Mal Florid	ke check payable to la Department of Sta	nte.
9. TITLE NAME	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOWIII FEE IS \$277.50 MANAGING M MGRM MARTINEZ, ALEX	In accordance with liability company d	n s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., did not receive the prior of 10.	the limited	Mal Florid	ke check payable to la Department of Sta	nte.
9. TITLE	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOWIII FEE IS \$277.50 MANAGING M MGRM MARTINEZ, ALEX 911 EAST IDA STREET	In accordance with liability company d	h s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., did not receive the prior of 10.	the limited	Mal Florid	ke check payable to la Department of Sta	nte.
9. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOWIII FEE IS \$277.50 MANAGING M MGRM MARTINEZ, ALEX	In accordance with liability company d	h s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., did not receive the prior of th	the limited	Mal Florid	ke check payable to la Department of Sta //CHANGES	Addition
9. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOWIII FEE IS \$277.50 MANAGING M MGRM MARTINEZ, ALEX 911 EAST IDA STREET	In accordance with liability company d	h s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., did not receive the prior of th	the limited notice.	Mal Florid ADDITIONS	ke check payable to la Department of Sta	Addition
9. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOWIII FEE IS \$277.50 MANAGING M MGRM MARTINEZ, ALEX 911 EAST IDA STREET	In accordance with liability company d	h s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., did not receive the prior of th	the limited notice.	Mal Florid ADDITIONS	ke check payable to la Department of Sta //CHANGES	Addition
9. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOWIII FEE IS \$277.50 MANAGING M MGRM MARTINEZ, ALEX 911 EAST IDA STREET	In accordance with liability company d	h s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., did not receive the prior of th	the limited notice.	Mal Florid ADDITIONS	ke check payable to la Department of Sta	Addition
9. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOWIII FEE IS \$277.50 MANAGING M MGRM MARTINEZ, ALEX 911 EAST IDA STREET	In accordance with liability company displayed in the liability company displayed in t	n s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., did not receive the prior of th	the limited notice.	Mal Florid ADDITIONS	ke check payable to la Department of Sta CHANGES Change Change 441303 4-015 **27	Addition
9. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOWIII FEE IS \$277.50 MANAGING M MGRM MARTINEZ, ALEX 911 EAST IDA STREET	In accordance with liability company displayed in the liability company displayed in t	n s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., did not receive the prior of th	the limited notice.	Mal Florid ADDITIONS	ke check payable to la Department of Sta CHANGES Change Change 4-1303 4-015 **27	Addition Addition Addition Addition
9. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOWIII FEE IS \$277.50 MANAGING M MGRM MARTINEZ, ALEX 911 EAST IDA STREET	In accordance with liability company display to the liability company display display to the liability company display display to th	n s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., did not receive the prior of th	the limited notice.	Mai Florid ADDITIONS 0 1 6 0 9/090101	ke check payable to la Department of Sta CHANGES Change Change Change Change	Addition Addition Addition Addition Addition
9. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOWIII FEE IS \$277.50 MANAGING M MGRM MARTINEZ, ALEX 911 EAST IDA STREET	In accordance with liability company display to the liability company display display to the liability company display	n s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., did not receive the prior of th	the limited notice.	Mal Florid ADDITIONS	ke check payable to la Department of Sta CHANGES Change Change Change Change	Addition Addition Addition Addition
9. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOWIII FEE IS \$277.50 MANAGING M MGRM MARTINEZ, ALEX 911 EAST IDA STREET	In accordance with liability company disembers/managers Delete Delete Delete Delete REINSTA	n s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., did not receive the prior of th	the limited notice.	Mai Florid ADDITIONS 0 1 6 0 9/090101	ke check payable to la Department of Sta //CHANGES Change Ch	Addition Addition Addition Addition
9. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	Signature, typed or printed name of regulares NOWIII FEE IS \$277.50 MANAGING M MGRM MARTINEZ, ALEX 911 EAST IDA STREET	In accordance with liability company disembers/managers Delete Delete Delete Delete REINSTA	n s. 607.193(2)(b), F.S., did not receive the prior of th	the limited notice.	Mai Florid ADDITIONS 0 1 6 0 9/090101	ke check payable to la Department of Sta //CHANGES Change Ch	Addition Addition Addition Addition Addition

indicated on this report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am a managing member or manager of the limited liability company or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

SIGNATURE: Manager, or authorized representative

8-28-9

Date

Daytime Phone #